
Final Winner

Cormac Sharpe

vs

Josh Dolzanski

vs

Gregor Graham

vs

Oliver Devlin

Final Winner

Lewis Seath

vs

Harry Clark

vs

Duncan McBride

vs

Connor Graham

                   Perth & Kinross CGU - Junior Matchplay 2019

Sunday 19th May        Hosted by The Blairgowrie G.C. - Lansdowne 

14:30 *

09:53

Scratch Semi-Finals

Handicap Semi-Finals

09:30

09:38

09:45

14:38 *


