

Perth & Kinross CGU - Junior Matchplay 2019

Sunday 19th May Hosted by The Blairgowrie G.C. - Lansdowne

Scratch Semi-Finals Final Winner

	Cormac Sharpe			
09:30	vs			
	Josh Dolzanski			
		14:30 *	vs	
	Gregor Graham			
09:38	vs			
	Oliver Devlin			

Handicap Semi-Finals Final Winner

09:45	Lewis Seath		
	vs		
	Harry Clark		
		14:38 *	vs
09:53	Duncan McBride		
	vs		
	Connor Graham		